The purchaser shall ascertain, the unpaid charges
towards electricity, maintenance, Tax, any other statutory
dues and/or dues etc. if any, as applicable
Rs. 24,55,120/- (Rupees Twenty-Four Lakhs Fifty-Five
ThousandOneHundredTwentyOnly)

EARNEST MONEY
DEPOSIT (IN RS.)

Rs. 2,45,512/- (Rupees Two Lakhs Forty-Five Thousand
Five Hundred Twelve Only) (10% of Reserve Price)

BID INCREMENTAL
AMOUNT

Rs. 20,000/- (Rupees Twenty Thousand only) for each
property

LAST DATE, TIME
AND VENUE FOR
SUBMISSION OF
BIDS / TENDER
WITH EMD

Till 27.02.2026, latest by 04:00 P.M. at A.C. Market
Building, 3rd Floor, (back side lift) 1 Shakespeare Sarani,